
Total population Total population Total population Total population Total population
One Race One Race One Race One Race

White White Black or African American Black or African American

Number Number Percent Number Percent
Bucks 625249 557647 89.2 22376 3.6
Chester 498886 426707 85.5 30623 6.1
Delaware 558979 405233 72.5 110260 19.7
Montgomery 799874 649021 81.1 69351 8.7
Philadelphia 1526006 626221 41 661839 43.4



Total population Total population Total population Total population Total population
One Race One Race One Race One Race One Race

American Indian and Alaska Native Asian Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Some Other Race Some Other Race

Number Number Number Number Percent
1232 24008 174 9430 1.5
862 19296 161 12207 2.4
874 26277 145 5211 0.9
1174 51565 296 12947 1.6
6996 96405 744 90731 5.9



Total population Total population Total population Total population Total population
Two or More Races Hispanic or Latino (of any race) Hispanic or Latino (of any race) Not Hispanic or Latino Not Hispanic or Latino

Number Number Percent Number Percent
10382 26782 4.3 598467 95.7
9030 32503 6.5 466383 93.5

10979 16537 3 542442 97
15520 34233 4.3 765641 95.7
43070 187611 12.3 1338395 87.7
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